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Women / HS
Session: M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ellington/Tolland * 137.000 34.975 33.400 34.600 34.025
21 2 2

1101 Kaitlyn Rose Delaney 9.275 8.725 8.6509.200
1107 Charlotte Pacheco 9.200 8.650 9.0759.650
1104 Katelyn Callahan 8.325
1106 Cassidy O'Brien 8.175 7.200 8.3508.200
1105 Ava Culhane 8.825 7.9507.550

2 E. Lyme,Waterford, S * 136.225 33.775 34.000 34.650 33.800
34 1 1

1208 Capri Sferrazza 8.725 8.800 8.3509.150
1206 Sylvi Otter 8.450 8.500
1203 Olivia Gionet 8.375 7.950 8.5008.000
1202 Taylor Filosi 8.225 8.750 8.5508.750
1207 Harley Pendleton 8.4008.750

3 Newtown HS * 131.075 33.450 31.650 33.850 32.125
56 3 3

1608 Brinna Schoffstall 8.825 8.700 9.1258.900
1603 Kelsie Brennan 8.425 7.350 7.9508.350
1609 Eva Feneroli 8.150 7.600
1604 Camilla Collesian 8.050 6.700
1607 Alliyah Reuther 8.900 8.800
1605 Nicole Gutrie 7.800
1602 Sadie Boyajian 7.450

4 Farmington HS * 128.625 33.725 27.300 33.150 34.450
15 6 4

1508 Alexa Sardinas 9.000 6.850 9.4008.400
1509 Kyra Sardinas 8.275 6.400 9.2008.700
1502 Elizabeth Calamari 8.275 7.800 7.8008.400
1507 Mallory Pullis 8.175
1501 Alyssa Brown 6.250
1505 Maya Palewicz 7.650
1503 Raine Christian 8.050

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



2024 CIAC Divisional Championships
Team Results
Feb 24, 2024

Page: 2
Printed: 2/24/2024 12:46:31 PM

Women / HS
Session: M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Wilton HS * 128.225 33.800 29.850 32.150 32.425
43 4 5

1310 Allison Rayment 9.100 8.550 9.1258.400
1303 Kaitlyn Dominick 8.325 7.600
1311 Teagen Stengrim 8.275 7.200 7.150
1306 Alyssa Duarte 8.100
1314 Brooke Vallerie 6.500
1301 Cailyn Cruickshank 8.500
1309 Alyssa Mariani 8.3008.100
1307 Kendall Kazan 7.700
1313 Lilliana Todd 7.300

6 New Milford HS * 127.775 34.525 29.750 31.900 31.600
62 5 6

1402 Haviland Brown 9.375 8.400 8.2008.250
1410 Regan Williams 9.200 8.600 9.0009.300
1407 Hannah Rainey 8.100 7.200
1405 Imani Mitchell 7.850
1403 Aspen Enger 7.350
1406 Kyleigh OBrien 5.400 7.300
1404 Jamie Hendrix 7.050
1408 Xenia Rivera 7.200

7 Fitch HS * 120.900 32.950 26.250 30.350 31.350
77 7 7

1704 Kiely Voland 8.300 8.250 8.9007.750
1703 Emma Robinson 8.300 7.600 7.8008.500
1702 Alexandra Orkney 8.200 6.750 7.6507.200
1701 Hazel Kirk 8.150 3.650 7.0006.900

8 Wethersfield HS * 115.150 32.200 22.550 29.950 30.450
88 8 8

1805 Gabrielle Girardi 8.500 6.800 7.9007.550
1803 Sam Charbonneau 8.025 5.100 7.800
1804 Katherine Freitas 7.850 7.700
1808 Adrianna Kenny 7.825 8.0507.600
1809 Isabella Korzinski 5.450 7.100
1806 Ariela Hodzic 5.200 6.700
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